industries, workshops, commercial establishments,

MCL manufactures and supplies Thermoplastic Injection Moulding, Thermoset Injection Moulding,
Sheet Metal & Compression Moulding, Sub-assemblies etc.

The authorized capital of MCL as on the date of valuation is INR 4,50,00,000 (Rupees Four Crore
Fifty Lakh Only) divided into 45,00,000 Equity Shares of face value INR 1.0/- each. The paid up
capital as on the valuation date is INR 4,00,00,000 (Rupees Four Crore Only) divided into 40,00,000
Equity Shares of face value INR 1,0/- each.

The list of promoters and their shareholding as on the date of valuation is aS follows: